KNX International Showcases the latest advances in Automation and Smart Homes at AHR Chicago Expo 2024

Chicago, January 22nd – KNX International is pleased to announce its prominent participation at AHR Chicago Expo 2024, the leading event for the global heating, ventilation and air conditioning (HVACR) industry.

The AHR Expo is recognized as the main platform that brings together professionals and experts from around the world to present the latest innovations in the Air Conditioning, Refrigeration and HVAC sectors. The event will take place at the Georgia World Congress Center in Chicago, United States, USA, from January 22nd to 24th.

Committed to excellence in building and home automation, KNX International will showcase its latest advancements and cutting-edge technologies at booth S10351. Visitors will be able to learn first-hand about the intelligent solutions that KNX offers for the creation of connected and energy-efficient homes.

Highlights of KNX's participation at AHR Expo 2024 include:

Advanced Home Automation: KNX will present its latest generation of home automation solutions, allowing users to control and monitor various aspects of their homes with ease and efficiency.

Residential Automation: Innovative KNX technologies that improve residential automation will be exhibited, providing greater comfort, security and energy efficiency.

Device Integration: KNX will demonstrate its ability to integrate a wide variety of devices and systems, delivering a seamlessly connected smart home experience.

Energy efficiency: With a focus on sustainability, KNX will highlight solutions that enable efficient energy management in residential and commercial environments.

"We are excited to participate in AHR Chicago Expo 2024, an event that brings together the best in the HVACR industry. KNX International is proud to present our latest innovations in automation and smart homes, highlighting our commitment to excellence and the technological forefront," commented José María Morcillo, KNX representative in the US.

Those interested in learning more about KNX International solutions can visit booth S10351, during AHR Expo 2024.

For more information, contact: membership.usa@knx.org www.knx.us